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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

3° ROUND 
KZ1/2

FINALE 1 / FINAL 1

Classement / Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-12  /  14/05/2011 - 17:42  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-12  /  14/05/2011 - 17:42  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 105 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 40.424

2 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +0.533 40.368

3 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +0.758 40.457

4 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +4.718 40.621

5 107 CKR SRL I ZANCHETTA MARCO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +4.868 40.495

6 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +8.551 40.739

7 137 KSB RACING TEAM A SANI FLAVIO I Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +9.443 40.837

8 108 CKR SRL I DANTE MASSIMO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +10.502 40.924

9 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +12.654 40.735

10 112 KK1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HR Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +13.096 40.890

11 138 PROFICO ROBERTO I PROFICO ROBERTO I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 20 +13.221 40.819

12 150 JOLLY TEAM SRL I CAMPLESE LORENZO I Z1 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +13.457 40.784

13 119 WARD RACING S WERNERSSON JESPER S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +14.822 40.610

14 144 STINCHELLI FRANCO I STINCHELLI FRANCO I Z2 TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 20 +15.613 41.023

15 109 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 +17.023 40.754

16 111 ENERGY CORSE SRL I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 +17.379 40.884

17 143 GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +31.541 41.444

18 147 LODDO RICCARDO I LODDO RICCARDO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +42.919 40.677

19 114 MULLER PETER A MULLER MARCEL A Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP 19 +1 Lap 40.992

20 141 BIREL MOTORSPORT I LUDI KEVIN CH Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 12 +8 Laps 40.986

21 131 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCINI ALESSANDRO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 11 +9 Laps 40.733

22 120 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 9 +11 Laps 41.238

23 152 SIENA MASSIMO I SIENA MASSIMO I Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP 5 +15 Laps 42.415

24 127 TK I CAPITANIO DARIO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 47.059

25 133 POLLARA ANTONINO I POLLARA MARCO I Z2 FA / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 47.983

26 145 ROSSI GIULIANO I ROSSI VALERIO I Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 48.893

27 140 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP +20 Laps

28 134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP +20 Laps

29 123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 151  ARDIGO MARCO - 40.368

Pas un tour / No lap

123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP

134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP

140 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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FINALE 1 / FINAL 1

Classement / Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-12  /  14/05/2011 - 17:48  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-12  /  14/05/2011 - 17:48  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z1  

1 105 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 40.424 35

2 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +0.533 40.368 20

3 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +0.758 40.457 10

4 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +4.718 40.621 9

5 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +8.551 40.739 8

6 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +12.654 40.735 7

7 150 JOLLY TEAM SRL I CAMPLESE LORENZO I Z1 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +13.457 40.784 6

8 141 BIREL MOTORSPORT I LUDI KEVIN CH Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 12 +8 Laps 40.986 5

9 131 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCINI ALESSANDRO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 11 +9 Laps 40.733 4

10 140 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP +20 Laps 3

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 151  ARDIGO MARCO - 40.368

Pas un tour / No lap

140 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 3

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

3° ROUND 
KZ1/2

FINALE 1 / FINAL 1

Classement / Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-12  /  14/05/2011 - 17:49  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-12  /  14/05/2011 - 17:49  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z2  

1 107 CKR SRL I ZANCHETTA MARCO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 40.495 35

2 137 KSB RACING TEAM A SANI FLAVIO I Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +4.575 40.837 20

3 108 CKR SRL I DANTE MASSIMO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +5.634 40.924 10

4 112 KK1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HR Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +8.228 40.890 9

5 138 PROFICO ROBERTO I PROFICO ROBERTO I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 20 +8.353 40.819 8

6 119 WARD RACING S WERNERSSON JESPER S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +9.954 40.610 7

7 144 STINCHELLI FRANCO I STINCHELLI FRANCO I Z2 TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 20 +10.745 41.023 6

8 109 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 +12.155 40.754 5

9 111 ENERGY CORSE SRL I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 +12.511 40.884 4

10 143 GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +26.673 41.444 3

11 147 LODDO RICCARDO I LODDO RICCARDO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +38.051 40.677 2

12 114 MULLER PETER A MULLER MARCEL A Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP 19 +1 Lap 40.992 1

13 120 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 9 +11 Laps 41.238

14 152 SIENA MASSIMO I SIENA MASSIMO I Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP 5 +15 Laps 42.415

15 127 TK I CAPITANIO DARIO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 47.059

16 133 POLLARA ANTONINO I POLLARA MARCO I Z2 FA / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 47.983

17 145 ROSSI GIULIANO I ROSSI VALERIO I Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 48.893

18 134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP +20 Laps

19 123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 107  ZANCHETTA MARCO - 40.495

Pas un tour / No lap

123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP

134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP

Timekeeper Clerk of the course



VolaSoftControlPdf
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FINALE 2 / FINAL 2

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-20  /  15/05/2011 - 16:41  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-20  /  15/05/2011 - 16:41  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 24 52.228

2 140 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 24 +4.433 52.786

3 131 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCINI ALESSANDRO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 24 +6.747 52.271

4 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 24 +11.176 51.975

5 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 24 +21.837 53.171

6 120 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 24 +23.628 53.169

7 112 KK1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HR Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 24 +24.514 53.344

8 107 CKR SRL I ZANCHETTA MARCO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 24 +26.073 53.216

9 141 BIREL MOTORSPORT I LUDI KEVIN CH Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 24 +26.986 52.715

10 134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 24 +32.229 52.452

11 111 ENERGY CORSE SRL I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 24 +39.689 53.017

12 108 CKR SRL I DANTE MASSIMO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 24 +45.195 54.064

13 105 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 23 +1 Lap 52.839

14 127 TK I CAPITANIO DARIO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 21 +3 Laps 53.744

15 152 SIENA MASSIMO I SIENA MASSIMO I Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP 19 +5 Laps 54.283

16 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 16 +8 Laps 54.274

17 133 POLLARA ANTONINO I POLLARA MARCO I Z2 FA / TM / DUNLOP 16 +8 Laps 54.129

18 119 WARD RACING S WERNERSSON JESPER S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +9 Laps 54.434

19 143 GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 15 +9 Laps 54.605

20 123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 12 +12 Laps 54.718

21 147 LODDO RICCARDO I LODDO RICCARDO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 9 +15 Laps 54.092

22 137 KSB RACING TEAM A SANI FLAVIO I Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 7 +17 Laps 54.966

23 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 6 +18 Laps 53.960

24 144 STINCHELLI FRANCO I STINCHELLI FRANCO I Z2 TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 6 +18 Laps 54.545

25 109 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 5 +19 Laps 54.262

26 138 PROFICO ROBERTO I PROFICO ROBERTO I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 2 +22 Laps 57.366

27 150 JOLLY TEAM SRL I CAMPLESE LORENZO I Z1 CRG / TM / DUNLOP +24 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 103  DREEZEN RICK - 51.975

Pas un tour / No lap

150 JOLLY TEAM SRL I CAMPLESE LORENZO I Z1 CRG / TM / DUNLOP

Non-Partants / DNSs

114 MULLER PETER A MULLER MARCEL A Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP

145 ROSSI GIULIANO I ROSSI VALERIO I Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

3° ROUND 
KZ1/2

FINALE 2 / FINAL 2

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-20  /  15/05/2011 - 16:39  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-20  /  15/05/2011 - 16:39  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z1  

1 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 24 52.228 50

2 140 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 24 +4.433 52.786 30

3 131 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCINI ALESSANDRO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 24 +6.747 52.271 20

4 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 24 +11.176 51.975 15

5 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 24 +21.837 53.171 12

6 141 BIREL MOTORSPORT I LUDI KEVIN CH Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 24 +26.986 52.715 10

7 105 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 23 +1 Lap 52.839 9

8 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 16 +8 Laps 54.274 8

9 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 6 +18 Laps 53.960 7

10 150 JOLLY TEAM SRL I CAMPLESE LORENZO I Z1 CRG / TM / DUNLOP +24 Laps 6

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 103  DREEZEN RICK - 51.975

Pas un tour / No lap

150 JOLLY TEAM SRL I CAMPLESE LORENZO I Z1 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 6

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

3° ROUND 
KZ1/2

FINALE 2 / FINAL 2

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-20  /  15/05/2011 - 16:41  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-20  /  15/05/2011 - 16:41  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z2  

1 120 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 24 53.169 50

2 112 KK1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HR Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 24 +0.886 53.344 30

3 107 CKR SRL I ZANCHETTA MARCO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 24 +2.445 53.216 20

4 134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 24 +8.601 52.452 15

5 111 ENERGY CORSE SRL I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 24 +16.061 53.017 12

6 108 CKR SRL I DANTE MASSIMO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 24 +21.567 54.064 10

7 127 TK I CAPITANIO DARIO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 21 +3 Laps 53.744 9

8 152 SIENA MASSIMO I SIENA MASSIMO I Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP 19 +5 Laps 54.283 8

9 133 POLLARA ANTONINO I POLLARA MARCO I Z2 FA / TM / DUNLOP 16 +8 Laps 54.129 7

10 119 WARD RACING S WERNERSSON JESPER S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +9 Laps 54.434 6

11 143 GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 15 +9 Laps 54.605 5

12 123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 12 +12 Laps 54.718 4

13 147 LODDO RICCARDO I LODDO RICCARDO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 9 +15 Laps 54.092 3

14 137 KSB RACING TEAM A SANI FLAVIO I Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 7 +17 Laps 54.966 2

15 144 STINCHELLI FRANCO I STINCHELLI FRANCO I Z2 TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 6 +18 Laps 54.545 1

16 109 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 5 +19 Laps 54.262

17 138 PROFICO ROBERTO I PROFICO ROBERTO I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 2 +22 Laps 57.366

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 134  DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. - 52.452

Non-Partants / DNSs

114 MULLER PETER A MULLER MARCEL A Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP

145 ROSSI GIULIANO I ROSSI VALERIO I Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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Document N°KF2-31  /  15/05/2011 - 14:25  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF2-31  /  15/05/2011 - 14:25  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 201 SCUDERIA P.C.R. SRL I GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 42.093 35

2 207 TONY KART RACING TEAM I FIORAVANTI DAMIANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +0.590 42.089 20

3 235 ERCOLI FRANCO I ERCOLI GIANMARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +0.840 42.250 10

4 230 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F SENDIN VICTOR F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +3.783 42.196 9

5 233 KSB RACING TEAM A HERZOG FLORIAN D BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +5.306 42.139 8

6 246 MGM RACING I CUCCO STEFANO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +7.711 42.235 7

7 242 TRK I SANTILLI ALESSIO I INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +7.789 42.195 6

8 221 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL SATHIENTHIRAKUL TANART THA TONY KART / TM / VEGA 20 +7.934 42.166 5

9 275 BIREL MOTORSPORT I ROSSEL KEVIN DK RK / BMB / VEGA 20 +8.448 42.111 4

10 216 COMER SPA I SPINELLI LORIS I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 20 +9.461 42.204 3

11 226 KSB RACING TEAM A BEER NICOLAS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +9.945 42.148 2

12 206 TONY KART RACING TEAM I SORENSEN CHRISTIAN DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +10.516 42.055 1

13 245 ACR GB DALEWSKI JAKUB PL TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 20 +12.441 42.194

14 211 ENERGY CORSE SRL I LUKA SAMI B ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +12.886 42.373

15 209 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 20 +13.350 42.128

16 210 ENERGY CORSE SRL I MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +15.350 42.388

17 227 WARD RACING S ORUDZHEV EGOR RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +15.914 42.389

18 265 MARCHETTI YVES F MARCHETTI ENZO F ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +16.144 42.345

19 276 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT D PRONENKO DANIL UKR BIREL / TM / VEGA 20 +21.474 42.536

20 257 KSB RACING TEAM A FOUSEK MICHAL CZ BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +21.670 42.299

21 241 SEANGP RI GELAEL SEAN RI FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +21.748 42.403

22 273 PASQUINI MAURIZIO I CAPONI LORENZO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +22.689 42.609

23 254 COMER SPA I SAVONA FEDERICO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 20 +23.430 42.451

24 243 DR SRL I OSVALDI LUCA I DR / TM / VEGA 20 +24.228 42.441

25 202 SCUDERIA P.C.R. SRL I MAESTRANZI MARCO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +24.622 42.479

26 269 COMER SPA I MARTINEZ RAQUEL USA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +25.384 42.567

27 240 AKK ZANATLIJA HR BELOHRADSKI NIKOLA HR INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +30.033 42.540

28 253 RTM MACCARONE RACING TEAM I DI FOLCO ALBERTO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 14 +6 Laps 42.332

29 278 SEANGP RI GAGLIARDI ALFREDO I FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 14 +6 Laps 42.450

30 263 WARD RACING S HANSEN JONAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 9 +11 Laps 42.725

31 247 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL TANG ANDREW SGP KOSMIC / TM / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 42.754

32 266 PDB TEAM NL MUN SHIEN CHANG MAL GILLARD / PARILLA / VEGA 5 +15 Laps 43.496

33 234 DP RK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM D MARVIN KIRCHHOFER D RK / BMB / VEGA +20 Laps

34 236 STRANAVA LUBOMIR SK STRANAVA TOMAS SK TONYKART / MARANELLO / VEGA +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 206  SORENSEN CHRISTIAN - 42.055

Pas un tour / No lap

234 DP RK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM D MARVIN KIRCHHOFER D RK / BMB / VEGA

236 STRANAVA LUBOMIR SK STRANAVA TOMAS SK TONYKART / MARANELLO / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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Document N°KF2-34  /  15/05/2011 - 17:34  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF2-34  /  15/05/2011 - 17:34  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 201 SCUDERIA P.C.R. SRL I GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 24 53.699 50

2 207 TONY KART RACING TEAM I FIORAVANTI DAMIANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 24 +1.295 53.614 30

3 246 MGM RACING I CUCCO STEFANO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 24 +2.360 53.211 20

4 210 ENERGY CORSE SRL I MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK ENERGY / TM / VEGA 24 +5.042 53.482 15

5 211 ENERGY CORSE SRL I LUKA SAMI B ENERGY / TM / VEGA 24 +6.993 53.596 12

6 221 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL SATHIENTHIRAKUL TANART THA TONY KART / TM / VEGA 24 +13.482 54.167 10

7 234 DP RK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM D MARVIN KIRCHHOFER D RK / BMB / VEGA 24 +24.047 54.137 9

8 206 TONY KART RACING TEAM I SORENSEN CHRISTIAN DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 24 +25.148 54.361 8

9 278 SEANGP RI GAGLIARDI ALFREDO I FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 24 +29.625 54.384 7

10 227 WARD RACING S ORUDZHEV EGOR RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 24 +30.796 53.762 6

11 245 ACR GB DALEWSKI JAKUB PL TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 24 +33.080 54.553 5

12 242 TRK I SANTILLI ALESSIO I INTREPID / TM / VEGA 24 +37.281 54.030 4

13 265 MARCHETTI YVES F MARCHETTI ENZO F ENERGY / TM / VEGA 24 +40.003 55.074 3

14 263 WARD RACING S HANSEN JONAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 24 +43.154 53.998 +10.000 2

15 253 RTM MACCARONE RACING TEAM I DI FOLCO ALBERTO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +5 Laps 55.275 1

16 254 COMER SPA I SAVONA FEDERICO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 18 +6 Laps 55.598

17 269 COMER SPA I MARTINEZ RAQUEL USA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +8 Laps 55.179

18 243 DR SRL I OSVALDI LUCA I DR / TM / VEGA 14 +10 Laps 55.945

19 233 KSB RACING TEAM A HERZOG FLORIAN D BIREL / BMB / VEGA 13 +11 Laps 55.102

20 257 KSB RACING TEAM A FOUSEK MICHAL CZ BIREL / BMB / VEGA 13 +11 Laps 55.579

21 241 SEANGP RI GELAEL SEAN RI FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 9 +15 Laps 55.681

22 230 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F SENDIN VICTOR F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 8 +16 Laps 56.826

23 226 KSB RACING TEAM A BEER NICOLAS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 5 +19 Laps 57.809

24 240 AKK ZANATLIJA HR BELOHRADSKI NIKOLA HR INTREPID / TM / VEGA 5 +19 Laps 58.312

25 236 STRANAVA LUBOMIR SK STRANAVA TOMAS SK TONYKART / MARANELLO / VEGA 5 +19 Laps 58.248

26 275 BIREL MOTORSPORT I ROSSEL KEVIN DK RK / BMB / VEGA 5 +19 Laps 55.123

27 235 ERCOLI FRANCO I ERCOLI GIANMARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 1 +23 Laps 58.647

28 216 COMER SPA I SPINELLI LORIS I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 1 +23 Laps 59.122

29 209 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA +24 Laps

30 276 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT D PRONENKO DANIL UKR BIREL / TM / VEGA +24 Laps

31 202 SCUDERIA P.C.R. SRL I MAESTRANZI MARCO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA +24 Laps

32 247 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL TANG ANDREW SGP KOSMIC / TM / VEGA +24 Laps

33 266 PDB TEAM NL MUN SHIEN CHANG MAL GILLARD / PARILLA / VEGA +24 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 246  CUCCO STEFANO - 53.211

Pas un tour / No lap

202 SCUDERIA P.C.R. SRL I MAESTRANZI MARCO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA

209 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

247 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL TANG ANDREW SGP KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

266 PDB TEAM NL MUN SHIEN CHANG MAL GILLARD / PARILLA / VEGA

276 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT D PRONENKO DANIL UKR BIREL / TM / VEGA

Non-Partants / DNSs

273 PASQUINI MAURIZIO I CAPONI LORENZO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 342 COMER SPA I FUOCO ANTONIO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 20 43.028 35

2 339 COMER SPA I LAVELLI KEVIN I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +0.189 43.172 20

3 310 ENERGY CORSE SRL I HANSSON ROBIN S ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +0.256 43.044 10

4 353 BABY RACE I SYLVEST NICOLAI DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +0.512 42.867 9

5 363 KSB RACING TEAM A SORENSEN LASSE DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +1.337 43.020 8

6 308 ENERGY CORSE SRL I ROMANOV VASILY RUS ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +1.594 42.963 7

7 331 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB PICCINI ALESSIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +2.164 42.958 6

8 307 ENERGY CORSE SRL I VIVACQUA THIAGO BR ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +2.423 42.924 5

9 385 MSPORT KARTING GB GRAHAM MATTHEW GB ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +2.879 42.860 4

10 400 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LECLERC CHARLES MC INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +3.554 42.943 3

11 350 BABY RACE I VILLA ZANOTTI STEFANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +3.912 43.119 2

12 314 GAMOTO I SCATA LORENZO I CRG / TM / VEGA 20 +4.012 43.129 1

13 332 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB SHIRAISHI YUTA JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +6.529 43.050

14 323 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I KODRIC MARTIN HR INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +7.248 43.053

15 302 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB NIELSEN NICKLAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +8.805 42.906

16 333 TAGLIENTI KART I PEZZOLLA FEDERICO I INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +9.559 43.086

17 346 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BALSAMO NICOLO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +10.080 43.300

18 347 BIREL MOTORSPORT I SITNIKOV NIKITA RUS BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +12.141 43.134

19 328 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB HAMILTON ALEX IR FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +13.775 43.058

20 335 JOLLY TEAM S.R.L. I POTAPOV VITALIY RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +14.864 43.227

21 317 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ERWAN JULE F INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +15.273 42.926

22 365 BIREL MOTORSPORT I GELTRUDE RICCARDO I RK / BMB / VEGA 20 +15.400 43.035

23 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB OKEEFFE CALLAN GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +15.849 43.371

24 348 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BERTONELLI DIEGO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +15.978 43.235

25 324 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I NILSSON FELIX S INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +17.200 43.243

26 322 MORSICANI RACING SAS I ATANASIU ANDREI RO TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +17.624 43.359

27 311 GANFOLFI ENNIO RACING I BOTTARELLI LUCA I ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +18.006 43.333

28 343 GIANNONE FILIPPO I GIANNONE ANGELO I LH / TM / VEGA 20 +18.431 43.427

29 304 DR SRL I MAXIM KIM RUS DR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +19.149 43.149

30 379 SPORTELLA ANTONIO I SPORTELLA GIOVANNI I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 20 +20.342 43.411

31 377 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL YASUO SENNA IRIAWAN RI KOSMIC / TM / VEGA 3 +17 Laps 43.899

32 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB JUPP CONNOR GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 2 +18 Laps 44.861

33 309 ENERGY CORSE SRL I OLSEN DENNIS N ENERGY / TM / VEGA +20 Laps

34 351 GUIGNET JEAN PHILIPPE F IVANOVIC SLAVKO DK EXPRIT / VORTEX / VEGA +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 385  GRAHAM MATTHEW - 42.860

Pas un tour / No lap

309 ENERGY CORSE SRL I OLSEN DENNIS N ENERGY / TM / VEGA

351 GUIGNET JEAN PHILIPPE F IVANOVIC SLAVKO DK EXPRIT / VORTEX / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 342 COMER SPA I FUOCO ANTONIO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 20 54.243 50

2 310 ENERGY CORSE SRL I HANSSON ROBIN S ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +2.022 54.329 30

3 307 ENERGY CORSE SRL I VIVACQUA THIAGO BR ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +5.025 54.470 20

4 308 ENERGY CORSE SRL I ROMANOV VASILY RUS ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +5.564 54.442 15

5 309 ENERGY CORSE SRL I OLSEN DENNIS N ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +6.634 54.033 12

6 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB OKEEFFE CALLAN GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +7.600 53.932 10

7 400 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LECLERC CHARLES MC INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +9.405 54.092 9

8 385 MSPORT KARTING GB GRAHAM MATTHEW GB ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +14.108 54.362 8

9 351 GUIGNET JEAN PHILIPPE F IVANOVIC SLAVKO DK EXPRIT / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +14.375 54.360 7

10 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB JUPP CONNOR GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +24.611 54.746 6

11 331 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB PICCINI ALESSIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +25.981 55.114 5

12 365 BIREL MOTORSPORT I GELTRUDE RICCARDO I RK / BMB / VEGA 20 +27.110 54.583 4

13 363 KSB RACING TEAM A SORENSEN LASSE DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +27.798 54.655 3

14 328 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB HAMILTON ALEX IR FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +28.218 54.515 2

15 311 GANFOLFI ENNIO RACING I BOTTARELLI LUCA I ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +29.946 55.228 1

16 322 MORSICANI RACING SAS I ATANASIU ANDREI RO TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +31.217 55.014

17 350 BABY RACE I VILLA ZANOTTI STEFANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +35.962 54.707

18 314 GAMOTO I SCATA LORENZO I CRG / TM / VEGA 20 +38.013 55.316

19 346 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BALSAMO NICOLO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +41.302 55.838

20 377 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL YASUO SENNA IRIAWAN RI KOSMIC / TM / VEGA 20 +41.926 55.431

21 348 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BERTONELLI DIEGO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +42.373 55.299

22 332 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB SHIRAISHI YUTA JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +42.707 55.549

23 353 BABY RACE I SYLVEST NICOLAI DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +47.002 55.475

24 335 JOLLY TEAM S.R.L. I POTAPOV VITALIY RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +2 Laps 55.747

25 333 TAGLIENTI KART I PEZZOLLA FEDERICO I INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +4 Laps 55.215

26 324 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I NILSSON FELIX S INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +4 Laps 55.360

27 339 COMER SPA I LAVELLI KEVIN I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +4 Laps 56.377 +3.000

28 379 SPORTELLA ANTONIO I SPORTELLA GIOVANNI I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 13 +7 Laps 56.890

29 347 BIREL MOTORSPORT I SITNIKOV NIKITA RUS BIREL / BMB / VEGA 12 +8 Laps 56.734

30 304 DR SRL I MAXIM KIM RUS DR / PARILLA / VEGA 10 +10 Laps 57.592

31 302 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB NIELSEN NICKLAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 9 +11 Laps 55.425

32 343 GIANNONE FILIPPO I GIANNONE ANGELO I LH / TM / VEGA 7 +13 Laps 57.253

33 317 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ERWAN JULE F INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA 5 +15 Laps 55.429

34 323 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I KODRIC MARTIN HR INTREPID / TM / VEGA 5 +15 Laps 56.449

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 327  OKEEFFE CALLAN - 53.932

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 443 GAMOTO I HAXHIU GJERGJ CH HERO / LKE / VEGA 12 50.064

2 403 SINED MOTORS SPORT RO BESLER BERKAY TUR TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +0.179 49.795

3 405 BABY RACE I LORANDI ALESSIO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +0.991 50.086

4 471 COMER SPA I GUVEN AYHANCAN TUR TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +1.332 49.961

5 452 BIREL MOTORSPORT I ZHIRKOV ALEXANDER RUS BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +3.051 49.899

6 420 COMER SPA I FLORESCU PETRUT G. RO TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +3.101 50.016

7 419 LUXOR RACING TEAM I ILOTT CALLUM B. GB LENZO / LKE / VEGA 12 +3.588 50.032

8 416 LUXOR RACING TEAM I CARRARA GIORGIO E. RA LENZO / LKE / VEGA 12 +3.844 49.922

9 401 SINED MOTORS SPORT RO MARCU DIONISIOS RO TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +5.567 49.994 +6.000

10 466 MOSCA DIEGO I MOSCA TOMMASO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +10.319 50.188

11 461 LUXOR RACING TEAM I HAAGA ANTON S LENZO / LKE / VEGA 12 +11.344 50.320

12 414 EMILIA KART I STURA DAVIDE I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +11.417 50.172

13 451 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BAIZ MAURICIO VEN BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +11.574 49.825

14 495 MORSICANI RACING SAS I "ALEX" I TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +12.860 50.151

15 454 BIREL MOTORSPORT I MACHADO ALEX AND BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +13.289 49.891

16 428 CRG SPA I MARTINEZ MERONO ELISEO E HERO / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +14.523 50.087

17 476 NIFOSI RAFFAELE I NIFOSI MICHELANGELO I FA KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +15.609 50.145

18 421 LUXOR RACING TEAM I BALE THOMAS GB LENZO / LKE / VEGA 12 +15.928 50.279

19 482 RTM MACCARONE RACING TEAM I PSALTAKIS MARKOS GR TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +16.728 50.127

20 493 RTM MACCARONE RACING TEAM I IACONE MATTEO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +16.796 50.812

21 425 ENERGY CORSE I RAUCCI GIULIANO BR ENERGY / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +17.000 50.192

22 433 JOLLY TEAM S.R.L. I GARCIA EDUARDO J. E TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +17.157 50.227

23 473 DFR RACING USA DE FRANCESCO DEVLIN USA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +17.229 50.159

24 475 POLLARA ANTONINO I POLLARA ALESSIO I FA KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +17.337 50.191

25 459 SHTOL ANZELIKA RUS SHTOL ANGEL RUS TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +18.242 50.174

26 402 SINED MOTORS SPORT RO MAKAR MIZEVYCH URU TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +19.855 50.442

27 406 BABY RACE I LORANDI LEONARDO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +21.867 50.112

28 439 BIREL MOTORSPORT I MAZEPIN NIKITA RUS BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +27.279 50.221

29 410 BABY RACE I POPOVIC NIK SLO TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +30.013 50.212

30 424 ENERGY CORSE I VALTONEN ISAC S ENERGY / LKE / VEGA 11 +1 Lap 50.501

31 427 DEP COMPETITION SRL I TRAVISANUTTO LORENZO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 11 +1 Lap 49.909

32 470 BIREL MOTORSPORT I SHWARTZMAN ROBERT RUS BIREL / LKE / VEGA 4 +8 Laps 50.189

33 462 MGM RACING I KARI NIKO FIN BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA +12 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 403  BESLER BERKAY - 49.795

Pas un tour / No lap

462 MGM RACING I KARI NIKO FIN BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

469 LIONELLO GABRIELE I VARTANYAN ALEXANDER RUS TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3


